Thickness of end pieces is tapered - 1:150 ratio
Diamond Pattern - Natural
and FRAS compounds available
Features and Benefits:
• Divided into three equal sections along the pulley face. Middle section is flat, while end sections taper at a ratio of 1:150.
• Optimal for improving mistracking on tail and bend pulleys.
• Available in both Natural and FRAS compounds, in a diamond pattern.
• Crown lagging has minimal effect on very slow conveyors, contrary to faster rotating pulleys

Flexco (Aust.) Pty. Ltd • 10 Solent Circuit, Norwest • NSW, Australia, 2153 • Australia
Tel: 612-8818-2000 • Fax: 612-8824-6333 • E-mail: salesau@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2023 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 03/20/23. For Reorder: X6273
Flex-Lag® Natural Rubber - Taper 1:150
Thickness Belt
Width
Center Flat
Section
Strip
Length
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
15 450 317 850 69263 15ND-450-T150
15 600 367 1000 69264 15ND-600-T150
15 750 417 1150 69265 15ND-750-T150
15 800 433 1200 69266 15ND-800-T150
15 900 467 1300 69267 15ND-900-T150
15 1050 517 1450 69268 15ND-1050-T150
15 1200 567 1600 69269 15ND-1200-T150
15 1350 617 1750 69270 15ND-1350-T150
15 1400 633 1800 69271 15ND-1400-T150
15 1500 667 1900 69272 15ND-1500-T150
15 1600 700 2000 69273 15ND-1600-T150
15 1700 733 2100 69274 15ND-1700-T150
15 1800 767 2200 69275 15ND-1800-T150
All items are non-stock. Lead time 2 weeks
Flex-Lag® FRAS Rubber - Taper 1:150
Thickness Belt
Width
Center Flat
Section
Strip
Length
Item
Code Ordering Number
15 450 317 850 69276 15FRD-450-T150
15 600 367 1000 69277 15FRD-600-T150
15 750 417 1150 69278 15FRD-750-T150
15 800 433 1200 69279 15FRD-800-T150
15 900 467 1300 69280 15FRD-900-T150
15 1050 517 1450 69281 15FRD-1050-T150
15 1200 567 1600 69282 15FRD-1200-T150
15 1350 617 1750 69283 15FRD-1350-T150
15 1400 633 1800 69284 15FRD-1400-T150
15 1500 667 1900 69285 15FRD-1500-T150
15 1600 700 2000 69286 15FRD-1600-T150
15 1700 733 2100 69287 15FRD-1700-T150
15 1800 767 2200 69288 15FRD-1800-T150
Specifications:
Temperature Rating
-15° C to 85° C (5° F to 185° F) Rubber Hardness 68 ± 3 Shore A
Rubber Compound